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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 12A

— R A
7 A A 22t Pluggable terminal block, Push-in Design
Rt Pluggable terminal block— Socket
FERAIEEE (mm) 5.08
e Black (default)
BEHT Push-in Design
BElE With mounting flange
FmEE (mm) 5.08*(P/2-1)+14.54
FmEE (mm) 20.8
FmeE (mm) 22
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BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AMERSAEEETR (Mm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
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ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
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Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.6x3.5

300
12
300
10
28
14
28
14
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Delight Through Connections

FEHEP YES
FiabP YES
B TERE (°C) 120
BETIBRE (°0) 40
ULIAIES#
#ZSBEBA (AWG) 28~14
e EBA (V) 300
HEsHBA (A) 12
#ZBEDA (AWG) 28~14
MEEBEDA (V) 300
HEs DA (A) 10
CULAIES#H
4% Z3EEBAH (AWG) 28~14
FEeR EBA (V) 300
TMEHFBA (A) 12
4% Z35EDH (AWG) 28~14
FEeREDA (V) 300
MEBFRDA (A) 10
i

WAIE
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Delight Through Connections
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